13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00

18:15

EUSOBI 2019 PROGRAMME OVERVIEW >>> THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2019
Aula/Mirror Brahms

Patria Hall
(lecture hall)

Bartok 1 Bartok 2
(Hologic]) (Hologic])

Lehar 1

(Siemens (ScreenPoint Medical)

Healthineers)

Corridor (exhibition &
catering area)

13:00-14:00

Welcome coffee

14:00-14:30

Welcome & Opening 51530

concert g 5

14:30-15:45 Automated Breast Volume

Scanner (ABVS) Physician-
Led Training Workshop:
An Interactive Learning
Experience

Mammography & DBT

15:45-16:15
Coffee Break

15:45-17:00

The benefit of 50° Wide-
Angle Tomosynthesis
for breast diagnostics /
Hungarian

16:15-17:15
Ultrasound

17:15-18:15
MRI

18:15 CLOSING DAY 1



EUSOBI 2019 PROGRAMME OVERVIEW >>> FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2019

Crves Aula/Mirror Brahm : : :
Patria Hall C:na'i/ Sor [gxhibi oo g |Bartok Bartok 2 [Sizmeis Lehar 1 Lehar 2-3 Liszt 1 Liszt 2 Liszt 3
(lecture hall) : (Hologic]) (Hologic]) : (ScreenPoint Medical) | (Fujifilm) (Planmed) (GE Healthcare) (GE Healthcare)
catering area) Healthineers)
8:15 08:15-09:45 08:15-09:15
8:30 Risk Basic session - Course
— on digital breast
8:45 tomosynthesis: Technology,
clinical advantages and
9:00 case review
9:15
9:30
9:45 09:45-10:15 09:45-10:45 09:45-10:45
EUSOBI Award for the 50° Wide-Angle Invenia ABUS 2.0 - Look
most quoted breast Tomosynthesis and differently
10:00 imaging paper published in Contrast Enhanced
European Radiology in 2015 Mammography Reading
10:15 10:15-10:45 Sessions
10:30 Coffee Break
10:45 10:45-12:15
11:00 Imaging in the role of
11:15 breast cancer treatment
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15 12:15-13:30 12:15-13:15
12:30 Automated Breast Volume Profound Al for GE DBT
Scanner (ABVS) Physician-
12:45 Led Training Workshop:
13:00 An Interactive Learning
I Experience
13:15 13:15-13:45
13:30 Key note lecture
13:45 13:45-15:15 13:45-15:00
14:00 MRI trending topics The benefit of 50° Wide-
Angle Tomosynthesis for
14:15 breast diagnostics
14:30
14:45 14:45-15:45
15:00 Advanced course on
modern mammography
15:15 15:15-16:15 techniques: From theory to 15:15-16:15
50° Wide-Angle Tomosyn- benefits Why Volume Navigation
15:30 thesis and Contrast Enhan- US/MRI Fusion Imaging
ced Mammography Reading in Breast patient
Sessions management?
15:45
16:00
16:15 16:15-16:45
16:30 Coffee Break 16:30-17:30
16:45 16:45-17:15 Mammography reading 16:45-17:45
17:00 EUSOBI meets Australia gfyo';.d g g SenoBright HD: Second
——— € stces generation contrast
17:15 17:15-18:15 mammography

17:30 MDT Session

17:45

18:00

18:15 18:15 CLOSING DAY 2




8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15
15:30

15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30

17:45

EUSOBI 2019 PROGRAMME OVERVIEW >>> SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2019
Aula/Mirror

Patria Hall
(lecture hall)

08:00-08:30
General Assembly
08:30-09:00
EUSOBI Gold Medal
09:00-10:00

Breast Interpretation
Competition

Corridor (exhibition &
catering area)

Brahms
(Siemens
Healthineers)

Bartok 1
(Hologic])

Bartok 2
(Hologic)

08:30-09:45

Automated Breast Volume
Scanner (ABVS) Physician-
Led Training Workshop:
An Interactive Learning
Experience

10:00-11:00

50° Wide-Angle
Tomosynthesis and
Contrast Enhanced

10:30-11:00
Coffee Break

Mammography Reading
Sessions

11:00-12:30

Novel developments

13:30-14:00

From the US Society of
Breast Imaging (SBI)
14:00-15:15

Staging and follow-up

15:15-16:00

Young Scientists’ Session,
Carla Boetes Young
Investigator Award and
awarding of the best
submitted abstract

11:15-12:15
The benefit of 50° Wide-
Angle Tomosynthesis

for breast diagnostics /
Hungarian

12:30-13:30

Mammography reading
beyond scrolling through
the slices

16:00-16:30
Coffee Break

16:30-17:45
Unusual breast pathologies

17:45-18:00

Final closing remarks:
Looking at Malmo 2020

Lehar 2-3
(Fujifilm)

09:00-10:00

Basic session - Course

on digital breast
tomosynthesis: Technology,
clinical advantages and
case review

12:30-13:30

Advanced course on
modern mammography
techniques: From theory to
benefits

18:00 18:00 CLOSING ASM 2019



