(Hologic)

16:00-17:30

18:15 CLOSING DAY 1

High Resolution

Tomosynthesis and

Synthesized 2D: Enhance

your personal experience

(Hologic)

14:30-15:30

16:30-17:30

imaging

Clinical workflow using

Tomosynthesis quidance and real-time breast biopsy

Hands-on experience of a

new technique for breast

lesion localization

Corridor (exhibition &

catering area) 13:00-14:00

Welcome coffee

15:45-16:15

Coffee Break

(lecture hall)

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:45

16:15-17:15

Ultrasound

17:15-18:15

MRI

concert

Welcome & Opening

Mammography & DBT

13:00

13:15 13:30 13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15 15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15



14:30-15:30

16:00-17:00

european society of breast imaging		⊇ك			
european society of breast imaging	europea	an society	of breast	imaging	

(ScreenPoint Medical)

The Transpara™ Experience

The Transpara™ Experience

evidence based breast Al

- True multi-vendor,

for mammography

- True multi-vendor.

for mammography

evidence based breast Al

Healthineers)

14:15-15:30

Experience

15:45-17:00

Hungarian

Automated Breast Volume

Scanner (ABVS) Physician-

Led Training Workshop:

An Interactive Learning

The benefit of 50° Wide-

Angle Tomosynthesis

for breast diagnostics /

	EUSOBI 2019 PROGRAMME OVERVIEW >>> SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2019							
	Pátria Hall (lecture hall)	Aula/Mirror Corridor (exhibition & catering area)	Bartok 1 (Hologic)	Bartok 2 (Hologic)	Brahms (Siemens Healthineers)	Lehar 2-3 (Fujifilm)		
8:00	08:00-08:30							
8:15	General Assembly							
8:30	08:30-09:00		08:30-09:30		08:30-09:45			
8:45	EUSOBI Gold Medal		Wireless US guided biopsy: Hands-on experience with		Automated Breast Volume Scanner (ABVS) Physician-			
9:00	09:00-10:00		the latest devices	09:00-10:30	Led Training Workshop:	09:00-10:00		
9:15	Breast Interpretation Competition			Contrast-Enhanced Mammography in Clinical	An Interactive Learning Experience	Basic session – Course on digital breast		
9:30				Practice: Using I-View		tomosynthesis: Technology,		
9:45				software		clinical advantages and case review		
10:00	10:00-10:30				10:00-11:00			
10:15	Industry-sponsored symposium by Seno Medical		1		50° Wide-Angle Tomosynthesis and Contrast Enhanced			
10:30	-	10:30-11:00			Mammography Reading Sessions			
10:45		Coffee Break						
11:00	11:00-12:30		11:00-12:00		44.45.40.45			
11:15 11:30	Novel developments		Clinical workflow using Tomosynthesis guidance	11:30-13:00	11:15-12:15 The benefit of 50° Wide-			
11:45			and real-time breast biopsy imaging	High Resolution	Angle Tomosynthesis			
12:00			imaging	Tomosynthesis and	for breast diagnostics / Hungarian			
12:15				Synthesized 2D: Enhance your personal experience				
12:30	12:30-13:15				12:30-13:30	12:30-13:30		
12:45	Industry-sponsored				Mammography reading	Advanced course on		
13:00	lunch symposium by GE Healthcare		13:00-14:00		beyond scrolling through the slices	modern mammography techniques: From theory to		
13:15			Wireless US guided biopsy:			benefits		
13:30	13:30-14:00		Hands-on experience with the latest devices					
13:45	From the US Society of							
14:00	Breast Imaging (SBI) 14:00-15:15							
14:00	Staging and follow-up							
14:30								
14:45			45.00.47.00	ı				
15:00			15:00-16:00 Clinical workflow using					
15:15	15:15-16:00 Young Scientists' Session,		Tomosynthesis guidance					
15:30 15:45	Carla Boetes Young Investigator Award and awarding of the best		and real-time breast biopsy imaging					
	submitted abstract							
16:00	-	16:00-16:30 Coffee Break						
16:15	1/ 20 17 /5	Collee Dreak						
16:30	16:30-17:45 Unusual breast pathologies							
16:45 17:00	-							
17:00								
17:15								
17:30	17:45-18:00							
17:45	Final closing remarks:							
	Looking at Malmö 2020							
18:00	18:00 CLOSING ASM 2019							